Bygg

Friborg

Friborg

Friborg

Friborg

Jpdbakken

Jpabakken

Jpdbakken

Jpabakken

Jpdbakken

Jpabakken

Hov

Hov

Hov

Hov

Norlivegen 2

Norlivegen 2

Meieriet hybler

Meieriet hybler

@vre Dalen

@vre Dalen

@vre Dalen

@vre Dalen

Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)

Leiekode

Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleieleiliget
Utleieleiliget
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger

Adresse/Leieobjektnavn

Aldersheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr H0101
Aldersheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr H0102
Aldersheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr H0201
Aldersheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr H0202
Jodbakken 1A

Jpdbakken 1B

Joabakken 3A

Jpabakken 3B

Joabakken 5A

Jpabakken 5B

Lykkjavegen 5, Leilighetsnr 1
Lykkjavegen 5, Leilighetsnr 2
Lykkjavegen 5, Leilighetsnr 3
Lykkjavegen 5, Leilighetsnr 4

Norlivegen 2A, Leilighetsnr H0101 (@st)
Norlivegen 2B, Leilighetsnr H0102 (vest)
Rindalslina 605, Leilighetsnr H0101
Rindalslina 605, Leilighetsnr H0102
Rindalsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr 2B
Rindalsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr 2C
Rindalsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr 2D
Rindalsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr 2E
Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr A

Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr B

Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr C
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130
130
58
38
38
78
54
54
56
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Inkludert i husleien

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><Vannogav|_gp

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><Ren0\[asjon

Strom

X X X X X X X

Varme

X X X X X X X

< x x> x> Varmtvann

X X X X X X X

Husleie

kr 7 800,00
kr 9600,00
kr 7 800,00
kr 9600,00
kr 9000,00
kr 9000,00
kr 9000,00
kr 9000,00
kr 9000,00
kr 9000,00
kr 13 000,00
kr  10000,00
kr  10000,00
kr  12000,00
kr 9 250,00
kr 9 250,00
kr 8300,00
kr 8300,00
kr 8300,00
kr 6 200,00
kr 6 200,00
kr 9300,00
kr  11000,00
kr  11000,00
kr  11000,00



Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Austigard (Ringvegen 10)
Ringvegen 3

Ringvegen 9
Sjukeheimsvegen 1
Utigard

Utigard

Utigard

Utigard

Utigard

Litjtunet

Litjtunet

Litjtunet

Litjtunet

Utigard

Utigard

Utigard

Utigard

Utigard

Midtgard

Midtgard

Midtgard

Midtgard

Austigard (Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Austigard (Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Austigard (Sjukeheimsvegen 8)

Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Utleiebolig

Utleiebolig

Utleiebolig

Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger

Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr D
Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr E
Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr F
Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr G
Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr H
Ringvegen 10, Leilighetsnr |
Ringvegen 10, LeilighetsnrJ
Ringvegen 3

Ringvegen 9

Sjukeheimsvegen 1
Sjukeheimsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr A
Sjukeheimsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr B
Sjukeheimsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr C
Sjukeheimsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr D
Sjukeheimsvegen 2, Leilighetsnr E
Sjukeheimsvegen 3, Leilighetsnr A
Sjukeheimsvegen 3, Leilighetsnr B
Sjukeheimsvegen 3, Leilighetsnr C
Sjukeheimsvegen 3, Leilighetsnr D
Sjukeheimsvegen 4, Leilighetsnr A
Sjukeheimsvegen 4, Leilighetsnr B
Sjukeheimsvegen 4, Leilighetsnr C
Sjukeheimsvegen 4, Leilighetsnr D
Sjukeheimsvegen 4, Leilighetsnr E
Sjukeheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr A
Sjukeheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr B
Sjukeheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr C
Sjukeheimsvegen 5, Leilighetsnr D
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr A
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr B
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr C

N NN DNNDNDNMNMNMNMNDMDNMNDNOWOWWWWDNDNMNDMNNMOEDMOMNMNMMDNOMDNMNDNMDMDNDDND

56
54
54
54
56
56
54
267
158
134
78
56
56
56
56
78
72
72
78
69
69
69
69
69
70
50
50
64
54
54
56

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr

11 000,00
11 000,00
11 000,00
11 000,00
11 000,00
11 000,00
11 000,00
10 000,00

9000,00

8900,00
10 700,00

9900,00

9900,00

9900,00

9900,00
10 700,00
10 400,00
10 400,00
10 700,00
10 700,00
10 200,00
10 200,00
10 200,00
10 700,00
11 200,00
10 400,00
10 400,00
11 200,00
10 400,00
10 400,00
10 400,00



Austigard
Austigard
Austigard
Austigard

Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Austigard (Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Austigard (Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Austigard (Sjukeheimsvegen 8)
Skulegata 7
Skulegata 7
Skulegata 7
Skulegata 7
Skulegata 9
Skulegata 9
Skulegata 9
Skulegata 9

— o~ — — — —

Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Omsorgsboliger
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig
Utleiebolig

Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr D
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr E
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr F
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr G
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr H
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr |
Sjukeheimsvegen 8, Leilighetsnr )
Skulegata 7A, Leilighetsnr H0101
Skulegata 7B, Leilighetsnr H0102
Skulegata 7C, Leilighetsnr H0201
Skulegata 7D, Leilighetsnr H0202
Skulegata 9, Leilighetsnr A
Skulegata 9, Leilighetsnr B
Skulegata 9, Leilighetsnr C
Skulegata 9, Leilighetsnr D

N NDNDNDNWWWWNDNMNMNMDNDDNMDDN

56
54
54
54
56
56
54
70
70
70
70
52
52
52
52

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr

10400,00
10 400,00
10400,00
10 400,00
10400,00
10 400,00
10400,00
9100,00
9100,00
9100,00
9100,00
4 300,00
4 300,00
4 300,00
4 300,00



	Utleieboliger

